
Mkr

Fh

PostPost

PostPost

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

Lp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Tp

Tp

Tp

IC

MEC1
108.655

MEC3
109.485

MEC4
108.201

109.68

109.77

109.51

109.42

109.50
109.21

109.18

109.18

108.94

109.24
109.11

109.00

109.00

108.83

109.05
108.89

108.95

108.86

108.75

108.67

10
8.

63

108.59

108.76

108.65

108.66

10
8.7

8

108.70

108.77

108.65

108.52

108.53
108.51

108.55

108.51 108.56
108.61

10
8.5

2
10

8.6
5

108.49

108.56

108.51

108.52

108.78

109.52

108.57

108.53
108.47

108.50
108.66

109.10

10
8.

66
10

8.
72

10
8.

78

108.72

108.96

107.65

10
7.

92
10

7.
98

10
8.

07

10
8.

41

108.11

108.06

107.87

108.40

108.47

107.99

107.97

107.97

107.93

107.86

108.03

108.15

108.23

108.79

108.59
108.77

108.76

108.24

108.33

108.39

108.23

108.45
108.48

108.63

108.72

108.76 108.65

108.74
108.62

108.94

109.15

109.14108.93
108.69

108.47

108.47
108.50

108.66
108.89

108.94

108.68
108.63

108
.66

10
8.

37
10

8.
38

10
8.

43
10

8.
50

10
8.5

6

10
8.6

8

10
8.6

4

10
8.

56

108.52

10
8.

54
10

8.
52

10
8.

64

108.51

108.41

108.38

108.52

108.49

10
8.

41
10

8.
36

10
8.

46
10

8.
56

108.48

108.24

108.65108.52

108.51108.16

10
8.
68

1
0
8
.6
2

1
0
8
.5
5

1
0
8
.5
0

1
0
8
.4
9

1
0
8
.4
8

1
0
8
.5
3

1
0
8
.6
1

108.64

108.50

MG

1m
h 

C
on

c.
 P

/W

1.
80

m
H

 T
im

be
r F

P

RL:116.14m
EL:113.64m

Grass

C
en

te
r l

in
e

Ke
rb

1m
H T

im
be

r P
/R

Overhead wires

Edge of vegetation
Grass

Kerb

Tarm
ac footpath

Pa
sk

e 
Av

e.

Ta
rm

ac
 fo

ot
pa

th

BT

X2
Overheadwires

30MPH/NSL

RL:1
16

.25
m

EL
:11

3.3
3m

GADDESBY

0.3Ø

Root line

Barbed wire fence

Top of bank

Tarmac verge

Edge of vegetation

Root line

Root line

Tarmac verge
Pasture Lane

Pasture Lane

Center line

Ed
ge

 o
f t

re
es

Ed
ge

 o
f t

re
es

Barbed wire fence

Ba
rb

ed
 w

ire
 fe

nc
e

R
oo

t l
in

e

Tree level:124.58m
ØMG

Tree level:121.69m
ØMG

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Lv

l:1
20

.6
2m

Ba
rb

ed
 w

ire
 fe

nc
e

R
oo

t l
in

e

Edge of vegetation

Drop kerb

30MPH/NSL

Paske Ave.

Paske
Ave.

1mH Timber P/R

Tarmac verge

Center line

Edge of vegetation

108.37

108.16

108.19

108.01

107.43

107.69

107.60
107.69

107.94

10
7.

99

10
7.

99

10
8.

22

10
8.

17
10

8.
17

Po
st

 a
nd

 w
ire

 fe
nc

e

Post and w
ire fence

Vegetation
R

ootline

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n

R
oo

tli
ne

108.550
FFL

108.700
FFL

108.700
FFL

FFL
109.150

FFL

108.700
FFL

108.700
FFL

108.550
LSL

108.400
LSLLSL

109.150

108.550

108.400

108.550
FFL

FFL

108.550
LSL

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT:

SHEET SIZE:REVISION:

DRAWING NUMBER:

CLIENT:

STATUS:
PRELIMINARY

SCALE:

ORDNANCE SURVEY © CROWN
COPYRIGHT 2015. ALL RIGHTS
RESERVED. LICENCE  NUMBER

100055865. Pr
in

te
d:

17
.0

3.
20

22
Fi

le
 L

oc
at

io
n:

 T
:\M

-E
C

 J
ob

 B
oo

k\
24

43
8\

dr
aw

in
gs

\0
2 

se
rie

s-
in

fra
st

ru
ct

ur
e\

24
43

8_
02

_0
20

_0
2a

 e
xt

er
na

l w
or

ks
.d

w
g

Consulting Development Engineers

Telephone: 01530 264 753

Website: www.m-ec.co.uk
Email: group@m-ec.co.uk

PASTURE LANE 
GADDESBY

EXTERNAL WORKS

CADEBY HOMES LTD

24438_02_020_02

A A1 1:200

DATE:CHK:DRN:AMENDMENTS:REV: APP:

- FIRST ISSUE NB DMH EM 11.03.22
A UPDATED SITE LAYOUT ADDED NB DMH EM 17.03.22

N

108.850
FFL

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
107.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
44

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cottage

AutoCAD SHX Text
Woodbine

AutoCAD SHX Text
BM 108.74m

AutoCAD SHX Text
ATTENUATION POND INDICATIVELY SHOWN. SUBJECT TO DETAILED DESIGN 

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
109.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES: 1.  DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.  DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.  2.  THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER RELEVANT ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS AND SPECIALIST DESIGN DRAWINGS AND DETAILS. 3.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES UNLESS NOTED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. 4.  ANY DISCREPANCIES NOTED ON SITE ARE TO BE ANY DISCREPANCIES NOTED ON SITE ARE TO BE REPORTED TO THE ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY.  5.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL TIE-INS FOR LINE THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL TIE-INS FOR LINE AND LEVEL WITH EXISTING BEFORE COMMENCING ANY WORKS. THE ENGINEER SHALL BE NOTIFIED IMMEDIATELY IN WRITING, SHOULD ANY ERRORS BE FOUND.

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UKEY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE BOUNDARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRELIMINARY DRAWING NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION


	Sheets and Views
	1.1


